A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand ve"er

Leak sealing bags

Leak sealing bags

Art.-Nr. 1500011402

Reliable sealing of large areas.Every minute counts when hazardous liquids escape from tanks, pipes or drums.
Vetter leak sealing bags are quick and easy to inflate using a foot pump. Thanks to even pressure distribution, the
structures around the liquid discharge area are protected and the danger that the leak gets bigger is reduced.
Extend the life of your leak sealing bags by using the supplied sealing plates for sharp-edged leaks.

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.



Leak sealing bags

Technical Data

Length [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Height [mm]:

Weight [kg]:

burst pressure [psi]:
Sealing pressure [m WS]:
Test pressure [psi]:

Air requirement at 21,76 psi [I]:
Weight Set [kg]:
Configuration:

Size [inch]:

sealing surface [inch]:

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand

615

300

20

4.6

174

90

217,58

99

21

mit Gurtduchfiihrungsschlitzen
24,21 x 11,81 x 7,87

20,47 x 11,81

vetter


http://www.tcpdf.org

