Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Leak sealing bags



## Leak sealing bags

Art.-Nr. 1500011402

Reliable sealing of large areas. Every minute counts when hazardous liquids escape from tanks, pipes or drums. Vetter leak sealing bags are quick and easy to inflate using a foot pump. Thanks to even pressure distribution, the structures around the liquid discharge area are protected and the danger that the leak gets bigger is reduced. Extend the life of your leak sealing bags by using the supplied sealing plates for sharp-edged leaks.

Date: 03.10.2024, subject to technical changes and errors.

Vetter | Data Sheet | Hazmat | Leak sealing bags

## **Technical Data**

Length [mm]:	615
Width [mm]:	300
Height [mm]:	20
Weight [kg]:	4.6
burst pressure [psi]:	174
Sealing pressure [m WS]:	90
Test pressure [psi]:	217,58
Air requirement at 21,76 psi [I]:	99
Weight Set [kg]:	21
Configuration:	mit Gurtduchführungsschlitzen
Size [inch]:	24,21 x 11,81 x 7,87
sealing surface [inch]:	20,47 x 11,81

Date: **03.10.2024**, subject to technical changes and errors.